Player Ranking

paid places

Win% as Group 53.3%
updated Feb-05

% of Players remaining

23%

23 players out

current balance

Justin M
Nick W
Scott N

8050
8000
8000

Jon S
Brandon J
Andrew T
Dustin R
Amanda K
Ben K
Ben W
Brian C
Cain Q
Chad Q
Chris M
Dan C
Doug K
Garth 6
Jake A
Jason S
Jay D
Jesse W
John S
Jon K
Leigh D
Mike C
Steve S
Ted S
Tim B
Todd O
Tony D

6000
4000
2000
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# of bets placed

Jon S
Andrew T
Justin M
Amanda K
Scott N
Ted S
Brandon J
Chris M
Dustin R
Garth 6
Jay D
Jesse W
Nick W
Cain Q
Jon K
Chad Q
Steve S
Tony D
Doug K
Jake A
Todd O
Dan C
John S
Leigh D
Tim B
Ben K
Ben W
Brian C
Jason S
Mike C
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total % of bets won

Nick W
Justin M
Scott N
Brandon J
Chris M
Doug K
Jay D
Jesse W
Todd O
Jon S
Amanda K
Ted S
Andrew T
Dan C
Dustin R
John S
Tim B
Cain Q
Jon K
Garth 6
Jake A
Chad Q
Steve S
Tony D
Ben K
Ben W
Brian C
Jason S
Leigh D
Mike C

83%
75%
71%
67%
67%
67%
67%
67%
67%
64%
57%
57%
56%
50%
50%
50%
50%
40%
40%
33%
33%
25%
25%
25%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

total amount bet
Nick W 8000
Scott N 8000
Justin M 7850
Jon S 7600
Chris M 7500
Jay D 7000
Jesse W 5500
Ted S 5200
Brandon J 5000
Amanda K 4000
Cain Q 3950
Andrew T 3600
Dan C 3000
Jake A 3000
John S 3000
Jon K 3000
Tim B 3000
Todd O 3000
Dustin R 2900
Garth G 2600
Steve S 2600
Chad Q 2000
Doug K 1900
Tony D 1900
Ben K 1000
Ben W 1000
Brian C 1000
Jason S 1000
Leigh D 1000
Mike C 1000

most gained in one wk

Nick W
Scott N
Justin M
Jon S
Brandon J
Chris M
Jay D
Jesse W
Ted S
Amanda K
Andrew T
Cain Q
Dan C
Dustin R
Jake A
John S
Tim B
Todd O
Steve S
Doug K
Ben K
Ben W
Brian C
Chad Q
Garth G
Jason S
Jon K
Leigh D
Mike C
Tony D

4000
4000
3250
3000
2000
2000
2000
1500
1200
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
800
450
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most lost in one wk

Chris M
Jesse W
Ted S
Amanda K
Dan C
Jake A
Jay D
John S
Tim B
Todd O
Cain Q
Dustin R
Steve S
Doug K
Ben K
Ben W
Brian C
Chad Q
Jason S
Jon K
Leigh D
Mike C
Tony D
Andrew T
Garth G
Brandon J
Jon S
Justin M
Nick W
Scott N

4000
3000
2400
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1950
1850
1600
1450
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
900
850
800
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overall rank




